SMR SERIES
SHAFT  MOUNT GEAR REDUCERS
( Unit ) mm
Optional Accessories
Backstop Assemblies
Universal backstop assemblies for shaft mount ensure smooth,
forward operation of conveyor with no backslip.
Actual  Ratio And Input Rpm

Ex
經銷商
 編碼說明 / Numbering System
 總公司 Head Office / Plant
成大精機工業股份有限公司
台灣  高雄市 仁武區 後庄巷118號
電話: 886-7-3727007 (代表號)
傳真: 886-7-3727267
電子信箱: sales@chenta.com
網站: http://www.chenta.com
 中國分公司 Shanghai Plant
上海成奕精密機械有限公司
上海市 嘉定區 馬陸鎮
台商機械工業園區 敬學路158號
電話: 86-21-6915 6255
傳真: 86-21-6915 6605
電子信箱: cysd@chenta.com
Headquarter:
CHENTA PRECISION MACHINERY INDUSTRIAL INC.
118 Hall Tran Lane, Jen Wu District, Kaohsiung City , Taiwan
Tel: 886-7-3727007(REP.)
Fax: 886-7-3727267
email: sales@chenta.com
web: http://www.chenta.com
CHENTA USA:
GearKing, Inc.
26241 Enterprise Ct.
Lake Forest, CA 92630, USA
Tel: (949)579-2789
Fax: (949)206-0868
Email: usa@chenta.com
我們生產的減速機機種款型豐富，規格與國際同步接軌，
性能優越，歡迎聯繫索取型錄。
     We offer various gear speed reducers with advanced
  capabilities which are equivalent to International specifications.
Please contact us to get more information.
選用   K系列   出力中空直結馬達型式 37型
速比25 / 1HP   出力孔徑 30 馬達規格:220V 50Hz .4PPlease select K series size 37 ratio 25:1 with hollow output shaft dia.
30mm coupled with motor by 1HP, 220V, 50Hz, 4P
H  出力中空
Hollow Output Shaft
  M  出力中空+法蘭
   Hollow Output Shaft
     + Output Flange
       N  出力實心+法蘭
        Solid Output Shaft
          + Output Flange
M  直結馬達
 Integral Motor
   F  入力法蘭
        Flange
          S  入力實心
             Solid Shaft
QQ 1/4HP
  HH 1/2HP
   01 - 25 1HP-25HP
16 - 38
K  H M 037 ~ 097 005 ~ 215 30 ~ 7001 / 16 2 5 4
法蘭/Flange Frame
入力軸徑/Input Shaft Diameter
範例
 KHM 037 025 01 30 254
我們生產的減速機機種款型豐富，規格與國際同步接軌，
性能優越，歡迎聯繫索取型錄。
出力孔徑 馬達規格 SM
R
S
ER
IES
SHAFT  MOUNT GEAR REDUCERS
SMR SHAFT  MOUNT GEAR REDUCERS
METRIC
SMR SERIES

Ex
經銷商
 編碼說明 / Numbering System
 總公司 Head Office / Plant
成大精機工業股份有限公司
台灣  高雄市 仁武區 後庄巷118號
電話: 886-7-3727007 (代表號)
傳真: 886-7-3727267
電子信箱: sales@chenta.com
網站: http://www.chenta.com
 中國分公司 Shanghai Plant
上海成奕精密機械有限公司
上海市 嘉定區 馬陸鎮
台商機械工業園區 敬學路158號
電話: 86-21-6915 6255
傳真: 86-21-6915 6605
電子信箱: cysd@chenta.com
Headquarter:
CHENTA PRECISION MACHINERY INDUSTRIAL INC.
118 Hall Tran Lane, Jen Wu District, Kaohsiung City , Taiwan
Tel: 886-7-3727007(REP.)
Fax: 886-7-3727267
email: sales@chenta.com
web: http://www.chenta.com
CHENTA USA:
GearKing, Inc.
26241 Enterprise Ct.
Lake Forest, CA 92630, USA
Tel: (949)579-2789
Fax: (949)206-0868
Email: usa@chenta.com
我們生產的減速機機種款型豐富，規格與國際同步接軌，
性能優越，歡迎聯繫索取型錄。
     We offer various gear speed reducers with advanced
  capabilities which are equivalent to International specifications.
Please contact us to get more information.
選用   K系列   出力中空直結馬達型式 37型
速比25 / 1HP   出力孔徑 30 馬達規格:220V 50Hz .4PPlease select K series size 37 ratio 25:1 with hollow output shaft dia.
30mm coupled with motor by 1HP, 220V, 50Hz, 4P
H  出力中空
Hollow Output Shaft
  M  出力中空+法蘭
   Hollow Output Shaft
     + Output Flange
       N  出力實心+法蘭
        Solid Output Shaft
          + Output Flange
M  直結馬達
 Integral Motor
   F  入力法蘭
        Flange
          S  入力實心
             Solid Shaft
QQ 1/4HP
  HH 1/2HP
   01 - 25 1HP-25HP
16 - 38
K  H M 037 ~ 097 005 ~ 215 30 ~ 7001 / 16 2 5 4
法蘭/Flange Frame
入力軸徑/Input Shaft Diameter
範例
 KHM 037 025 01 30 254
我們生產的減速機機種款型豐富，規格與國際同步接軌，
性能優越，歡迎聯繫索取型錄。
出力孔徑 馬達規格 SM
R
S
ER
IES
SHAFT  MOUNT GEAR REDUCERS
SMR SHAFT  MOUNT GEAR REDUCERS
METRIC
SMR SERIES